USA Medals Won By Sport

Olympic Games

Sport Gold
Archery (M) 9
Archery (W) 5
Athletics (M) 253
Athletics (W) 39
Badminton (M) 0
Badminton (W) 0
Baseball (M) 0
Basketball (M) 11
Basketball (W) 3
Boxing (M) 47
Canoe/Kayak (M) 5
Canoe/Kayak (W) 0
*Cricket (M) 0
*Croquet (M) 0
Cycling (M) 10
Cycling (W) 1
Diving (M) 27
Diving (W) 19
#Equestrian (M) 2
#Equestrian (M&W)

Fencing (M)

Fencing (W)

*Field Handball (M)

Field Hockey (M)

Field Hockey (W)

+Figure Skating (M)

+Figure Skating (W)

*Golf (M)

*Golf (W)

Gymnastics (M) 2
Gymnastics (W)
Rhythmic Gym. (W)
+lce Hockey (M)

Judo (M)

Judo (W)

Lacrosse (M)

Modern Pentathlon (M)
*Motor Boating (M)
*Jeu de Paume (M)
*Polo (Horse) (M)
*Racquets (M)

*Roque (M)

*Rugby (M)

Rowing (M)

Rowing (W)

Shooting (M)

Shooting (W)
Shooting (M&W)
Softball (W)

Soccer (M)

Soccer (W)

Swimming (M) 10
Swimming (W) 7
Synchronized (W)

Table Tennis (M)

Table Tennis (W)

Team Handball (M)

Team Handball (W)

N

w
OO OO UUINPFPOPRPUDWNPFRPONFPORPRPOOOOOOORMRPRPPEPNOOOOOONDO

Silver
5

3

188
25

o

N
PFRPOONNRFRPRFLRPFPF OO

[EnY

= NN
OOk OOO

N

N

o~
OO O0OONPFPOOPFRPOUUPFRPONPFPOPFRPONOOUIPOWRPROOWOWONOOOOODO

Bronze
4

3

157

17

o

[EnY

NN

[EnY

N

Al
OO OO ONPFPOPFRPOOPFPONNOPFRPOPFPOOWOOUIOODWOWORNPFPOPRPPOORPNOFRPOWWOON MMBMRRERPPELO

Total
18
11

598
81
0

0

1
13
5
102
11
4

0

0
34
5
67
60
14
24
19

= O
o

WOPRARPOOFRPOOFRPROONNOPFPORL,PRELO

N

O O oo

Tennis (M) 6
Tennis (W) 7
Tennis (M&W) 1
Volleyball (M) 3
Volleyball (W) 0
Water Polo (M) 1
Weightlifting (M) 15
Wrestling (Freestyle) 44
Wrestling (G-R) 2
Yachting (M) 15
Yachting (W) 1
Total 825

*Discontinued sport

#Until 1956, only men competed on the equestrian teams.
Now both men and women compete on the same team.
+These sports were moved to the Olympic Winter Games
program after the 1920 Olympic Games in Antwerp.

H:\Media Share\OLYGAMES\2000\media guide\Medals by

Sport.doc

Wk RPRRPRON

16
33

19

632

AR R P WO

547

2,004



