## **USA Medals Won By Sport Olympic Games**

Connect	Cald	Cibran	D=====	Tatal
Sport	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Total
Archery (M)	9	5	4	18
Archery (W)	5	3	3	11
Athletics (M)	253	188	157	598
Athletics (W)	39	25	17	81
Badminton (M)	0	0	0	0
Badminton (W)	0	0	0	0
Baseball (M)	0	0	1	1
Basketball (M)	11	1	1	13
Basketball (W)	3	1	1	5
Boxing (M)	47	21	34	102
Canoe/Kayak (M)	5	2	4	11
Canoe/Kayak (W)	0	2	2	4
*Cricket (M)	0	0	0	0
*Croquet (M)	0	0	0	0
Cycling (M)	10	11	13	34
Cycling (W)	1	1	3	5
Diving (M)	27	20	20	67
Diving (W)	19	20	21	60
#Equestrian (M)	2	6	6	14
#Equestrian (M&W)	6	11	7	24
Fencing (M)	2	6	11	19
Fencing (W)	0	0	0	0
*Field Handball (M)	0	0	0	0
Field Hockey (M)	0	0	1	1
Field Hockey (W)	0	0	1	1
+Figure Skating (M)	0	0	0	0
+Figure Skating (W)	0	0	1	1
*Golf (M)	2	2	2	6
*Golf (W)	1	0	1	2
Gymnastics (M)	21	18	18	57
Gymnastics (W)	4	6	9	19
Rhythmic Gym. (W)	0	0	0	0
+Ice Hockey (M)	0	1	0	1
Judo (M)	0	3	5	8
Judo (W)	0	0	0	0
Lacrosse (M)	0	1	0	1
Modern Pentathlon (M)	0	5	3	8
*Motor Boating (M)	0	0	0	0
*Jeu de Paume (M)	1	0	0	1
*Polo (Horse) (M)	1	2	1	4
*Racquets (M)	0	0	0	0
*Roque (M)	1	1	1	3
*Rugby (M)	2	0	0	2
Rowing (M)	28	21	17	66
Rowing (W)	1	7	2	10
Shooting (M)	37	20	20 1	77 5
Shooting (W)	3	1		5
Shooting (M&W)	5	5	0	10
Softball (W)	1	0	0	1
Soccer (M)	0 1	1	1	2 1
Soccer (W)		0	0	
Swimming (M)	102	79 51	51	232
Swimming (W)	75 5	51	42	168
Synchronized (W)	5	2	0	7
Table Tennis (M)	0	0	0	0
Table Tennis (W)	0	0	0	0
Team Handball (M)	0	0	0	0
Team Handball (W)	0	0	0	0

Tennis (M)	6	4	5	15
Tennis (W)	7	0	3	10
Tennis (M&W)	1	1	1	3
Volleyball (M)	3	1	1	5
Volleyball (W)	0	1	1	2
Water Polo (M)	1	3	4	8
Weightlifting (M)	15	16	10	41
Wrestling (Freestyle)	44	33	22	99
Wrestling (G-R)	2	5	3	10
Yachting (M)	15	19	12	46
Yachting (W)	1	0	3	4
Total	825	632	547	2,004

\*Discontinued sport

#Until 1956, only men competed on the equestrian teams. Now both men and women compete on the same team. +These sports were moved to the Olympic Winter Games program after the 1920 Olympic Games in Antwerp.

 $\label{lem:lem:hambel} H:\mbox{\colored} AMES\2000\mbox{\colored} guide\mbox{\colored} Medals by Sport.doc$